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ADAC Pocket Bike 2022

Sorted on best lap time

Pocket Bike
Freies Training

Practice started at 8:58:00

Cheb - Czech Republic 0,840 km

11.6.2022 08:50 . . .

_
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I

Pos No. Name State Bike Best Tm Diff In Lap 2nd Best 2nd Lap

1 77 Weinhold Paul GER GRC 50.511 11 51.325 9

2 22 Trinks Till GER GRC 53.267 2.756 10 53.425 8

3 90 Mayer Lukas GER BLATA 55.863 5.352 10 56.145 8

4 45 Richter Ron GER GRC 58.121 7.610 58.625 9

5 11 Todorovic Karl Henry GER GRC 1:00.047 9.536 1:00.638 9

6 7 Conen Phoebe GER BLATA 1:03.743 3.232 8 1:03.941 9

Orbits |

Race Director: Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Printed: 11.6.2022 9:23:56

ADAC
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ADAC Pocket Bike 2022

Sorted on best lap time

Pocket Bike Cheb - Czech Republic 0,840 km ._._.
1. Zeittraining 11.6.2022 10:05 . ......
Qualifying started at 10:11:00 . .
Pos No. Name State Bike Best Tm Diff In Lap 2nd Best 2nd Lap
1 77 Weinhold Paul GER GRC 50.657 6 50.898 10
2 22 Trinks Till GER GRC 52.845 2.188 10 53.191 9
3 90 Mayer Lukas GER BLATA 54.882 4.225 9 55.253
4 45 Richter Ron GER GRC 57.117 6.460 6 57.252 11
5 11 Todorovic Karl Henry GER GRC 57.850 7.193 10 58.828 8
6 7 Conen Phoebe GER BLATA 1:01.256 1.599 7 1:01.415 4
Orbits |
Race Director: Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Printed: 11.6.2022 10:22:41

ADAC

POCKET BIKE CUP

ADAC
MINI BIKE CUP
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ADAC Pocket Bike 2022 Sorted on best lap time

Pocket Bike Cheb - Czech Republic 0,840 km ._._.
2. Zeittraining 11.6.2022 11:20 . ......
Qualifying started at 11:34:01 . .

Pos No. Name State Bike Best Tm Diff In Lap 2nd Best 2nd Lap

1 22 Trinks Till GER GRC 52.439 10 52.469 11
2 90 Mayer Lukas GER BLATA 54.177 1.738 5 54.356 9
3 45 Richter Ron GER GRC 56.107 3.668 5 56.210 9
4 11 Todorovic Karl Henry GER GRC 57.654 5.215 4 58.786 5
5 7 Conen Phoebe GER BLATA 59.478 7.039 7 59.485 3

Not classified

DNS 77 Weinhold Paul GER GRC 0 0
Orbits |
Race Director: Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI A D Ac A D Ac
it 1162022 11:46:57 POCKET BIKE CUP MINI BIKE CUP



ADAC Pocket Bike 2022
Pocket Bike

Cheb - Czech Republic 0,840 km

Zeittraining 142 . . .
H H E N
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Pos No. Name Bike Overall BestTm R1. Best Tm R2. Best Tm

1 77 Weinhold Paul GRC 50.657 50.657

2 22 Trinks Till GRC 52.439 52.845 52.439
3 90 Mayer Lukas BLATA 54.177 54.882 54.177
4 45 Richter Ron GRC 56.107 57.117 56.107
5 11 Todorovic Karl Henry GRC 57.654 57.850 57.654
6 7 Conen Phoebe BLATA 59.478 1:01.256 59.478

Orbits |
Race Director: Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI A D Ac A D Ac
brinte 1162022 115121 POCKET BIKE CUP MINI BIKE CUP



ADAC Pocket Bike 2022
Pocket Bike Cheb - Czech Republic 0,840 km

1. Finale 11.6.2022 13:30 . . .
N H EH N

Race (10 Laps) . .

Motorsport Aren;.: m ﬂﬂlﬂﬂ DMSB
i

11 7

2 hi 5 ;
77 22 90

1 POLE POSITION 1 2 3

| Orbits |
Race Director: Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI A D Ac A D Ac
printe 11.6.2022 12:27:30 POCKET BIKE CUP MINI BIKE CUP
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ADAC Pocket Bike 2022

Sorted on Laps

Pocket Bike Cheb - Czech Republic 0,840 km

1. Finale 11.6.2022 13:30 . ......
Race (10 Laps) started at 13:31:37 . .

Pos No. Name State Bike Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points
1 77 Weinhold Paul GER GRC 10 8:39.229 50.817 25
2 22 Trinks Till GER GRC 10 8:56.742 17.513 52.795 20
3 90 Mayer Lukas GER BLATA 10 9:15.563 36.334 54.619 16
4 45 Richter Ron GER GRC 10 9:23.790 44.561 55.242 13
5 11 Todorovic Karl Henry GER GRC 9 8:50.864 1 Lap 57.254 11
6 7 Conen Phoebe GER BLATA 9 8:55.252 1 Lap 58.134 10
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
17.513 58,240 50.817 59,508 77 - Weinhold Paul
Orbits
Race Director: Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBIL www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: Autoklub CR
Printed: 11.6.2022 13:49:35
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ADAC Pocket Bike 2022

Pocket Bike
1. Finale

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:31:37

Cheb - Czech Republic 0,840 km
11.6.2022 13:30
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(77) Weinhold Paul
T 54512 +3.695 13:32:33.019
2 51.428 +0.611 13:33:24.447
3 51.118 +0.301 13:34:15.565
4 51.095 +0.278 13:35:06.660
5 51.117 +0.300 13:35:57.777
6 50.817 13:36:48.594
7 50.982 +0.165 13:37:39.576
8 52.739 +1.922 13:38:32.315
9 52.871 +2.054 13:39:25.186
10 51.152 +0.335 13:40:16.338
(22) Trinks Till
T 56.71 3922 133235612
2 52.830 +0.035 13:33:28.442
3 52.885 +0.090 13:34:21.327
4 53.229 +0.434 13:35:14.556
5 53.116 +0.321 13:36:07.672
6 53.502 +0.707 13:37:01.174
7 52.913 +0.118 13:37:54.087
8 52.795 13:38:46.882
9 53.364 +0.569 13:39:40.246
10 53.605 +0.810 13:40:33.851
(90) Mayer Lukas
T 58.355 +3.736 133237321
2 54.852 +0.233 13:33:32.173
3 54.969 +0.350 13:34:27.142
4 55.201 +0.582 13:35:22.343
5 54.619 13:36:16.962
6 55.008 +0.389 13:37:11.970
7 55.058 +0.439 13:38:07.028
8 55.157 +0.538 13:39:02.185
9 55.199 +0.580 13:39:57.384
10 55.288 +0.669 13:40:52.672
(45) Richter Ron
T 59.402 4,160 T3:32:386%
2 56.005 +0.763 13:33:34.652
3 56.706 +1.464 13:34:31.358
4 56.347 +1.105 13:35:27.705
5 55.419 +0.177 13:36:23.124
6 55.530 +0.288 13:37:18.654
7 55.242 13:38:13.896
8 55.730 +0.488 13:39:09.626
9 55.445 +0.203 13:40:05.071
10 55.828 +0.586 13:41:00.899
(11) Todorovic Karl Henry
T T:00.673 +3.420 T3:32:40.380
2 58.039 +0.785 13:33:38.419
3 57.254 13:34:35.673
4 58.410 +1.156 13:35:34.083
5 58.451 +1.197 13:36:32.534
6 58.607 +1.353 13:37:31.141
7 59.565 +2.311 13:38:30.706
8 57.375 +0.121 13:39:28.081
9 59.892 +2.638 13:40:27.973
(7) Conen Phoebe
T T:01.028 T2.89% 1332:40.770
2 58.134 13:33:38.904
3 59.199 +1.065 13:34:38.103
4 58.631 +0.497 13:35:36.734
5 59.069 +0.935 13:36:35.803
6 59.311 +1.177 13:37:35.114
7 58.540 +0.406 13:38:33.654
8 59.292 +1.158 13:39:32.946
9 59.415 +1.281 13:40:32.361
Orbits |
Race Director: Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Printed: 11.6.2022 15:47:59

ADAC
POCKET BIKE CUP

ADAC
MINI BIKE CUP
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ADAC Pocket Bike 2022

Lapchart

Pocket Bike

1. Finale

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:31:37

Cheb - Czech Republic 0,840 km

11.6.2022 13:30
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Competitors

Weinhold Paul (77)
Trinks Till (22)

Mayer Lukas (90)

Richter Ron (45)
Todorovic Karl Henry (11)
Conen Phoebe (7)

O g A W N =

Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
7o T MM T T 77T 7T 77 T T7
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 22 22 22 22
90 9 9 90 9 9 9 9 90 90 90
45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45
717 1 71 1 171 11 11 11 11 1"

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

Orbits |

Race Director:

Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Printed: 11.6.2022 15:46:51

ADAC
POCKET BIKE CUP

ADAC
MINI BIKE CUP
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ADAC Pocket Bike 2022

Sorted on Laps

Pocket Bike

2. Finale

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:38:58

Cheb - Czech Republic 0,840 km

11.6.2022 15:35
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Pos No.

Name

Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points Comment
1 77 Weinhold Paul 10 8:50.585 51.922 25
2 22 Trinks Till 10 9:11.911 21.326 52.041 20 Jump start +22sec.
3 90 Mayer Lukas 10 9:18.135 27.550 54.416 16
4 45 Richter Ron 10 9:25.693 35.108 55.332 13
5 11 Todorovic Karl Henry 9 8:53.760 1 Lap 57.892 11
Not classified
DNS 7 Conen Phoebe DNS 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
21.326 56,994 51.922 58,241 77 - Weinhold Paul
Orbits
Race Director: Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Printed: 11.6.2022 15:50:49

www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: Autoklub CR
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ADAC Pocket Bike 2022

Pocket Bike
2. Finale

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:38:58

Cheb - Czech Republic 0,840 km
11.6.2022 15:35
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(77) Weinhold Paul
1 56.580 +4.658 1513955845
2 53.277 +1.355 15:40:49.120
3 52.674 +0.752 15:41:41.794
4 52.065 +0.143 15:42:33.859
5 52.603 +0.681 15:43:26.462
6 53.228 +1.306 15:44:19.690
7 51.922 15:45:11.612
8 52.425 +0.503 15:46:04.037
9 52.344 +0.422 15:46:56.381
10 52.362 +0.440 15:47:48.743
(22) Trinks Till
1 57.463 +5.422 15139157075
2 52.413 +0.372 15:40:49.486
3 52.451 +0.410 15:41:41.937
4 52.240 +0.199 15:42:34.177
5 52.321 +0.280 15:43:26.498
6 52.576 +0.535 15:44:19.074
7 52.041 15:45:11.115
8 52.270 +0.229 15:46:03.385
9 52.473 +0.432 15:46:55.858
10 52.211 +0.170 15:47:48.069
(90) Mayer Lukas
1 58.2069 +3.853 15139:57.504
2 54.416 15:40:52.010
3 55.186 +0.770 15:41:47.196
4 55.124 +0.708 15:42:42.320
5 55.570 +1.154 15:43:37.890
6 55.299 +0.883 15:44:33.189
7 55.853 +1.437 15:45:29.042
8 55.888 +1.472 15:46:24.930
9 55.549 +1.133 15:47:20.479
10 55.814 +1.398 15:48:16.293
(45) Richter Ron
1 59.335 +4.005 15:39:59.258
2 56.020 +0.688 15:40:55.278
3 56.529 +1.197 15:41:51.807
4 55.891 +0.559 15:42:47.698
5 56.282 +0.950 15:43:43.980
6 56.101 +0.769 15:44:40.081
7 55.944 +0.612 15:45:36.025
8 55.332 15:46:31.357
9 56.208 +0.876 15:47:27.565
10 56.286 +0.954 15:48:23.851
(11) Todorovic Karl Henry
1 1:00.132 +2.240 15:40:00.42
2 57.978 +0.086 15:40:58.405
3 57.892 15:41:56.297
4 58.514 +0.622 15:42:54.811
5 59.169 +1.277 15:43:53.980
6 59.664 +1.772 15:44:53.644
7 59.442 +1.550 15:45:53.086
8 59.630 +1.738 15:46:52.716
9 59.202 +1.310 15:47:51.918
Orbits |
Race Director: Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Printed: 11.6.2022 15:52:25

ADAC
POCKET BIKE CUP

ADAC
MINI BIKE CUP
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ADAC Pocket Bike 2022

Lapchart

Pocket Bike

2. Finale

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:38:58

Cheb - Czech Republic 0,840 km

11.6.2022 15:35
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Competitors

Weinhold Paul (77)
Mayer Lukas (90)

Trinks Till (22)

Richter Ron (45)
Todorovic Karl Henry (11)

Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
77 M M T 7T 7T 2 2 22 22 22
90 22 22 22 2 22 77 T 7T 7T 717
22 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 90 9% 90
45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45
717 1 71 1 171 11 11 11 11 1"
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Orbits |

Race Director:

Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Printed: 11.6.2022 15:52:52

ADAC

POCKET BIKE CUP

ADAC
MINI BIKE CUP



